
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 5
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

7 SMP Racing 1:57.489 321 38.889 46.376 31.986 1:57.25132 31 322 3 1

5 Team Motopark 1:57.528 102 38.887 46.344 32.078 1:57.3099 22 211 1 3

16 Winward Racing 1:57.675 463 38.981 46.471 32.118 1:57.57046 49 443 4 4

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:57.695 224 39.093 46.345 32.060 1:57.49823 23 227 2 2

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:57.835 445 39.174 46.510 32.123 1:57.80747 44 469 5 5

81 Era Motorsport 1:57.974 366 39.037 46.559 32.377 1:57.97336 35 366 6 11

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.034 427 38.989 46.672 32.239 1:57.90041 63 414 10 6

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.180 78 39.001 46.770 32.409 1:58.1807 7 75 11 12

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.239 319 39.320 46.598 32.278 1:58.19634 31 3113 9 8

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.298 1310 39.249 46.571 32.478 1:58.29813 13 1311 7 14

20 Huber Motorsport 1:58.499 811 39.360 46.890 32.249 1:58.4998 8 817 13 7

24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.667 512 39.348 46.990 32.329 1:58.6675 5 515 14 9

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:58.966 1513 39.206 47.135 32.576 1:58.9176 15 1510 20 15

31 Team Parker Racing 1:58.971 6214 39.172 47.075 32.673 1:58.92062 62 288 18 22

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.074 6215 39.316 46.888 32.429 1:58.63362 59 2112 12 13

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.265 1816 39.526 47.088 32.651 1:59.26518 18 1820 19 20

21 HAAS RT 1:59.388 4217 39.416 47.021 32.602 1:59.03945 42 4618 16 17

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.644 1218 39.700 47.294 32.650 1:59.64412 12 1221 23 19

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.665 1119 39.742 47.233 32.673 1:59.64811 8 823 21 21

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.769 1820 39.966 47.072 32.694 1:59.73218 17 1524 17 23

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.076 2521 39.708 47.252 32.862 1:59.82224 25 2422 22 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

5 Team Motopark 1:57.528 101 38.887 46.344 32.078 1:57.3099 22 211 1 3

16 Winward Racing 1:57.675 462 38.981 46.471 32.118 1:57.57046 49 443 4 4

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:57.695 223 39.093 46.345 32.060 1:57.49823 23 227 2 2

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:57.835 444 39.174 46.510 32.123 1:57.80747 44 469 5 5

81 Era Motorsport 1:57.974 365 39.037 46.559 32.377 1:57.97336 35 366 6 11

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.034 426 38.989 46.672 32.239 1:57.90041 63 414 10 6

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.180 77 39.001 46.770 32.409 1:58.1807 7 75 11 12

31 Team Parker Racing 1:58.971 628 39.172 47.075 32.673 1:58.92062 62 288 18 22

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.644 129 39.700 47.294 32.650 1:59.64412 12 1221 23 19

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.769 1810 39.966 47.072 32.694 1:59.73218 17 1524 17 23

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 3

www.getraceresults.com


20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 5
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.239 311 39.320 46.598 32.278 1:58.19634 31 3113 9 8

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.298 132 39.249 46.571 32.478 1:58.29813 13 1311 7 14

20 Huber Motorsport 1:58.499 83 39.360 46.890 32.249 1:58.4998 8 817 13 7

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.074 624 39.316 46.888 32.429 1:58.63362 59 2112 12 13

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.265 185 39.526 47.088 32.651 1:59.26518 18 1820 19 20

21 HAAS RT 1:59.388 426 39.416 47.021 32.602 1:59.03945 42 4618 16 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.349 41 40.471 47.671 33.207 2:01.3494 4 425 25 25

911 TFT Racing 2:02.050 42 40.543 47.998 33.478 2:02.0194 4 1026 27 27

929 HRT Performance 2:02.397 113 40.912 47.975 33.317 2:02.20411 12 1127 26 26

930 HRT Performance 2:04.689 44 41.824 48.877 33.988 2:04.6894 4 430 29 29

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:05.165 465 41.701 48.958 34.035 2:04.69446 47 4429 30 30

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:05.856 46 42.335 49.164 34.140 2:05.6393 4 233 31 31

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:06.278 127 42.201 49.225 34.452 2:05.87821 13 1831 32 32

928 HRT Performance 2:07.144 328 42.612 49.525 34.632 2:06.76933 34 3234 33 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.349 41 40.471 47.671 33.207 2:01.3494 4 425 25 25

911 TFT Racing 2:02.050 42 40.543 47.998 33.478 2:02.0194 4 1026 27 27

929 HRT Performance 2:02.397 113 40.912 47.975 33.317 2:02.20411 12 1127 26 26

930 HRT Performance 2:04.689 44 41.824 48.877 33.988 2:04.6894 4 430 29 29

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:06.278 125 42.201 49.225 34.452 2:05.87821 13 1831 32 32

928 HRT Performance 2:07.144 326 42.612 49.525 34.632 2:06.76933 34 3234 33 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:58.274 121 39.331 46.590 32.353 1:58.27412 12 1214 8 10

797 Graff Racing 2:03.373 162 41.193 48.201 33.917 2:03.31116 16 1028 28 28

795 Team CMR 2:07.432 113 42.247 49.746 34.886 2:06.87911 11 532 34 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:17.837 101 45.954 54.146 37.222 2:17.32212 3 235 35 35
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 5
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.255 331 39.443 46.999 32.620 1:59.06234 32 2519 15 18

50 Paradine Competition 1:59.399 92 39.357 47.356 32.594 1:59.3078 30 516 24 16
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